Tour CCPFY 2014 Course 3 &4 &5
Classement général final

AR WWWWWPWWWRNNONNNODNONONRON =& = o o o -
IO 0O NOOROINZOOOVNONRARDON 20O NODARDN2OOO®NOOTRWON = =

A DDA DNSAD
NO Ok WN

Dos
105
157
101

108
153
159
168
176
170
158
154
169
156
179
129
111

189
126
128
173
186
112
190
127
161

163
162
114
117
141

140
107
116
187
151

104
138
142
164
115
130
124
131

103
145
180
167

Nom-prénom
VITTECOQ David
SERGEANT Nicolas
DELPIERRE Stéphane
DENOST Rémy
VITASSE Sébastien
MICHEL Valentin
MAGIMEL Marc
GRANGER Loick
QUENAULT Guillaume
AUFFRET Valentin
CHATELIN Arnaud
ROMAIN Thierry
CHAMBELLAN Jean Marie
FLOUZAT Julien
LESNE Gwilhem
BECLIN Yannick
UDRY Cyrille

BILLOT Julien

BILLOT Bastien

LA CHUISA Cédric
BAUDIN Laurent
COLLAS Fabrice
GUILLE Jacques
PECHEUX Richard
CARRE Fréderic
COIFFE Cédric
COSQUIER Hervé
PRETO Guilaume
VACHER Grégory
AFFOUARD Nicolas
RICHIER Maxime
COLLAS Sylvain
SALOU Cédrick
VINAZZA Thierry
COTTENCEAU Christophe
LEFEVRE Sébastien
DELBECKE Emmanuel
VATRINET Arnaud
LESAGE Patrick
PERRIER Nicolas
FAZIO Pascal
BOMPARD Christophe
AVENEL Xavier

GUIM Pierre
SIMONNEAU Aymeric
DE JOUSSINEAU Frédéric
LEBOEUF Laurent

Club

USPRC 2

US Metro

USPRC 2

USPRC 3

CO Bois D'Arcy 2

US Metro

VC Les Mureaux

EC Noiséenne 2

VC Les Mureaux

US Metro

CO Bois D'Arcy 2

VC Les Mureaux

US Metro

EC Noiséenne 2

EC Morsang sur Orge 2
USPRC 4

Velo Team 78

EC Morsang sur Orge 2
EC Morsang sur Orge 2
ECDH 2

Velo Team 78

USPRC 4

Velo Team 78

EC Morsang sur Orge 2
EC Vélizy 2

EC Vélizy 2

EC Vélizy 2

USPRC 4

CS Dourdan

US Ris Orangis 1
VCESQY 4

USPRC 3

CS Dourdan

Velo Team 78

CO Bois D'Arcy 2
USPRC 2

VCESQY 4

US Ris Orangis 1

EC Vélizy 2

USPRC 4

EC Morsang sur Orge 2
EC Morang sur Orge 1
VCESQY 3

USPRC 2

US Ris Orangis 1

EC Noiséenne 2

VC Les Mureaux

Equipe Cat
V3

S3
S3
V3
J3
S3
S3
S3
J3
S3
V3
V3
S3
J3
S4
S3
S3
J3
V3
V3
V4
V3
V3
V3
S3
V3
S4
S4
E3
E3
V3
S4
V3
S3
S3
V3
E3
V3
S4
V3
V4
J4
V3
J3
S3
V3

Temps
03:38:20
03:38:59
03:38:59
03:39:09
03:39:13
03:39:14
03:39:25
03:39:38
03:39:38
03:39:44
03:39:48
03:39:53
03:39:56
03:40:21
03:40:24
03:40:24
03:40:27
03:40:29
03:40:31
03:40:31
03:40:35
03:40:49
03:40:51
03:40:51
03:40:54
03:41:00
03:41:01
03:41:01
03:41:15
03:41:26
03:41:26
03:41:40
03:41:48
03:42:02
03:42:12
03:42:16
03:42:27
03:42:38
03:42:46
03:43:03
03:43:42
03:43:52
03:44:07
03:44:09
03:44:31
03:45:53
03:46:08

Ecart

a 39s
a 39s
a49s
ab53s
a b4s
a1:05
a1:18
ai1:18
ail:24
a1:28
a1:33
a1:36
a 2:01
a2:.04
a2:.04
a2:07
a2:09
az2:11
a2:11
az2:15
a2:29
a 2:31
a 2:31
a2:34
a2:40
a2:41
az2:41
a2:55
a 3:06
a 3:06
a 3:20
a 3:28
a3:42
a 3:52
a 3:56
a 4:07
a4:18
a4:26
a4:43
ab5:22
a5:32
a5:47
a5:49
a6:11
a7:33
a7:48



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

174
144
106
137
178
152
166
155
122
132
135
118
165
121
119
120
184
182
125
148
133
181
136
110
149
143
177
102

RONXIN Gilles
SACLIER Loic
BERNARD Olivier
BELLET Jean Pascal
BARSAMYAN Noél

CAPITANIO Jean Christophe

LIGNOUX Jean Pierre
PRETS Jean Luc
MINOTTE Jean Philippe
CAMIN Charlene

DOS SANTOS Axel
DUGUET Albert
BOUYSSARIE Jacques
N'SO NSEGUE Félipé
VERGNAUD Jean
VERGNAUD Thomas
METZINGER Maxime
DESMOULINS Jonathan
MARTIN Francois
GAUTHIER Jérobme
FABRE Quentin

JOY Lucie
AUCOUTURIER Fréderic
LAUR Pierre
ATTOUMANI Assadi
WALTISPERGER Sylvain
PELTIER Julien
GEFFROQY Anthony

ECDH 2

US Ris Orangis 1
USPRC 3

VCESQY 4

EC Noiséenne 2

CO Bois D'Arcy 2

VC Les Mureaux

CO Bois D'Arcy 2

EC Morang sur Orge 1
VCESQY 3

VCESQY 3

CS Dourdan

EC Vélizy 2

EC Morang sur Orge 1
CS Dourdan

CS Dourdan

EC Noiséenne 3

EC Noiséenne 3

EC Morang sur Orge 1
US Ris Orangis 2
VCESQY 3

EC Noiséenne 3
VCESQY 4

USPRC 3

US Ris Orangis 2

US Ris Orangis 1

EC Noiséenne 2
USPRC 2

V3
S3
V3
V3
S3
V3
V3
V3
V4
F4
E4
V4
V3
V4
V4
S4
Ja
S4
V4
S3
Ja
F4
V3
J3
S3
E3
S3
S3

03:47:11
03:47:59
03:49:17
03:49:29
03:49:32
03:50:36
03:52:08
03:52:39
03:56:48
03:57:57
03:58:47
04:02:00
04:02:29
04:03:34
04:04:22
04:05:10
04:07:43
04:13:21
04:17:39
04:20:35
04:22:08
04:24:00
04:26:48
04:29:35
04:35:01
04:35:55
04:58:32
04:59:36

a 8:51
a9:39
a10:57
a11:09
ail:12
ai2:16
a13:48
ai14:19
a18:28
a19:37
a 20:27
a23:40
a 24:09
a25:14
a 26:02
a26:50
a29:23
a 35:01
a39:19
a42:15
a43:48
a45:40
a48:28
as51:15
a 56:41
a57:35
a1:20:12
ail:21:16



