## Tour CCPFY 2014 Course 3 & 4 & 5 Classement général final

PI.	Dos	Nom-prénom	Club	Equipe	Cat	Temps	Ecart
1		VITTECOQ David	USPRC 2	4- 1-	V3	-	-
2		SERGEANT Nicolas	US Metro		_	03:38:59	à 39s
3		DELPIERRE Stéphane	USPRC 2		S3	03:38:59	à 39s
4		DENOST Rémy	USPRC 3			03:39:09	à 49s
5		VITASSE Sébastien	CO Bois D'Arcy 2			03:39:13	à 53s
6		MICHEL Valentin	US Metro		J3		à 54s
7		MAGIMEL Marc	VC Les Mureaux			03:39:25	à 1:05
8		GRANGER Loick	EC Noiséenne 2			03:39:38	
9		QUENAULT Guillaume	VC Les Mureaux			03:39:38	à 1:18
10		AUFFRET Valentin	US Metro		J3		
11		CHATELIN Arnaud	CO Bois D'Arcy 2			03:39:48	
12		ROMAIN Thierry	VC Les Mureaux			03:39:53	
13		CHAMBELLAN Jean Marie	US Metro		V3		à 1:36
14		FLOUZAT Julien	EC Noiséenne 2		S3		
15		LESNE Gwilhem	EC Morsang sur Orge 2		J3	03:40:24	
16		BECLIN Yannick	USPRC 4		S4		
17		UDRY Cyrille	Velo Team 78			03:40:24	à 2:04
18		BILLOT Julien				03:40:27	
19		BILLOT Bastien	EC Morsang sur Orge 2		J3	03:40:29	à 2:11
20			ECDU 2		V3	03:40:31	
		LA CHUISA Cédric	ECDH 2				à 2:11
21		BAUDIN Laurent	Velo Team 78		V3	03:40:35	à 2:15
22		COLLAS Fabrice	USPRC 4		V4	03:40:49	à 2:29
23		GUILLE Jacques	Velo Team 78		V3	03:40:51	à 2:31
24		PECHEUX Richard	EC Morsang sur Orge 2		V3	03:40:51	à 2:31
25		CARRE Fréderic	EC Vélizy 2		V3		à 2:34
26		COIFFE Cédric	EC Vélizy 2		S3		à 2:40
27		COSQUIER Hervé	EC Vélizy 2			03:41:01	à 2:41
28		PRETO Guilaume	USPRC 4			03:41:01	à 2:41
29		VACHER Grégory	CS Dourdan			03:41:15	à 2:55
30		AFFOUARD Nicolas	US Ris Orangis 1			03:41:26	à 3:06
31		RICHIER Maxime	VCESQY 4			03:41:26	à 3:06
32		COLLAS Sylvain	USPRC 3			03:41:40	
33		SALOU Cédrick	CS Dourdan			03:41:48	
34		VINAZZA Thierry	Velo Team 78			03:42:02	
35		COTTENCEAU Christophe	CO Bois D'Arcy 2			03:42:12	à 3:52
36		LEFEVRE Sébastien	USPRC 2			03:42:16	à 3:56
37		DELBECKE Emmanuel	VCESQY 4			03:42:27	à 4:07
38		VATRINET Arnaud	US Ris Orangis 1			03:42:38	à 4:18
39		LESAGE Patrick	EC Vélizy 2			03:42:46	à 4:26
40	115	PERRIER Nicolas	USPRC 4			03:43:03	à 4:43
41		FAZIO Pascal	EC Morsang sur Orge 2		V3	03:43:42	à 5:22
42	124	BOMPARD Christophe	EC Morang sur Orge 1		V4	03:43:52	à 5:32
43	131	AVENEL Xavier	VCESQY 3		J4		à 5:47
44	103	GUIM Pierre	USPRC 2		V3	03:44:09	à 5:49
45	145	SIMONNEAU Aymeric	US Ris Orangis 1		J3	03:44:31	à 6:11
46	180	DE JOUSSINEAU Frédéric	EC Noiséenne 2		S3	03:45:53	à 7:33
47	167	LEBOEUF Laurent	VC Les Mureaux		V3	03:46:08	à 7:48

48	174	RONXIN Gilles	ECDH 2	V3	03:47:11	à 8:51
49	144	SACLIER Loîc	US Ris Orangis 1	S3	03:47:59	à 9:39
50	106	BERNARD Olivier	USPRC 3	V3	03:49:17	à 10:57
51	137	BELLET Jean Pascal	VCESQY 4	V3	03:49:29	à 11:09
52	178	BARSAMYAN Noêl	EC Noiséenne 2	S3	03:49:32	à 11:12
53	152	CAPITANIO Jean Christophe	CO Bois D'Arcy 2	V3	03:50:36	à 12:16
54	166	LIGNOUX Jean Pierre	VC Les Mureaux	V3	03:52:08	à 13:48
55	155	PRETS Jean Luc	CO Bois D'Arcy 2	V3	03:52:39	à 14:19
56	122	MINOTTE Jean Philippe	EC Morang sur Orge 1	V4	03:56:48	à 18:28
57	132	CAMIN Charlene	VCESQY 3	F4	03:57:57	à 19:37
58	135	DOS SANTOS Axel	VCESQY 3	E4	03:58:47	à 20:27
59	118	DUGUET Albert	CS Dourdan	V4	04:02:00	à 23:40
60	165	BOUYSSARIE Jacques	EC Vélizy 2	V3	04:02:29	à 24:09
61	121	N'SO NSEGUE Félipé	EC Morang sur Orge 1	V4	04:03:34	à 25:14
62	119	VERGNAUD Jean	CS Dourdan	V4	04:04:22	à 26:02
63	120	VERGNAUD Thomas	CS Dourdan	S4	04:05:10	à 26:50
64	184	METZINGER Maxime	EC Noiséenne 3	J4	04:07:43	à 29:23
65	182	DESMOULINS Jonathan	EC Noiséenne 3	S4	04:13:21	à 35:01
66	125	MARTIN François	EC Morang sur Orge 1	V4	04:17:39	à 39:19
67	148	GAUTHIER Jérôme	US Ris Orangis 2	S3	04:20:35	à 42:15
68	133	FABRE Quentin	VCESQY 3	J4	04:22:08	à 43:48
69	181	JOY Lucie	EC Noiséenne 3	F4	04:24:00	à 45:40
70	136	AUCOUTURIER Fréderic	VCESQY 4	V3	04:26:48	à 48:28
71	110	LAUR Pierre	USPRC 3	J3	04:29:35	à 51:15
72	149	ATTOUMANI Assadi	US Ris Orangis 2	S3	04:35:01	à 56:41
73	143	WALTISPERGER Sylvain	US Ris Orangis 1	E3	04:35:55	à 57:35
74	177	PELTIER Julien	EC Noiséenne 2	S3	04:58:32	à 1:20:12
75	102	GEFFROY Anthony	USPRC 2	S3	04:59:36	à 1:21:16